
Contract Summary:

Description                             Action

Total Revised Estimated Contract Amount

Amount

Original Contract 12-month contract in an estimated amount not to 
exceed $49,475.24, with two 12-month extension 
options in estimated amounts not to exceed 
$51,454.37 for the first extension option and 
$52,483.17 for the second extension option.

$153,412.78 

Proposed Amendment No. 1 Increase the remaining two extension options in 
estimated  amounts not to exceed $6,656 for the first 
option and $6,789 for the second option to provide 
additional maintenance services.. 

$13,445.00 

$166,857.78 


	Page 1

